
Title:
Study to Detect Potential Covid-19-related Safety Issues and Emerging Risks Cont...

Contracting authority:
European Maritime Safety Agency 

TED publication date:
28/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
22/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number EMSA/OP/8/2022

Title 
Study to Detect Potential Covid-19-related Safety Issues and Emerging Risks 
Contributing to Marine Casualties and Incidents

Description 

A systemic analysis to detect emerging risks and possible safety issues due to 
the possible changes of ‘normal operations’, either on board of ships and ship-
to-shore, that the pandemic and its descending restrictions might have imposed. 
The study will also highlight the resilient properties of companies, possible 
mitigation measures undertaken by the concerned stakeholders and lessons 
learned.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework 
agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 200000.00 EUR

Estimated value 200000.00 EUR

Main CPV 73000000

NUTS PT170


